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Top Male Overall
  1 Shafer, Tim                 M19 Unattached            35:36.00
  2 Whitlock, Jordan       M23 Unattached            36:25.00
  3 Miller, Jordan             M23 Unattached            36:44.00

Top Female Overall
  1 Papet, Lindsay           W19 Unattached            40:11.00
  2 Shultz, Breanne          W21 Unattached            46:00.00
  3 Thomas, Alexis          W28 Unattached            46:01.00

Top Male Masters
  1 Holloway, Kirk           M46 Unattached            41:08.00

Top Female Masters
  1 Metzyu, Ruby             W44 Unattached          1:24:44.00

14-19 Results - Women

  1 Levesque, Liz            W18 Unattached            55:26.00
  2 Hatch, Kathryn           W19 Unattached          1:03:04.00
  3 Russel, Ally                W19 Unattached          1:10:30.00

20-29 Results - Women

  1 Estell, Georgianna    W23 Unattached            48:20.00
  2 Gerber, Petra              W22 Unattached            48:33.00
  3 Benites, Linda             W22 Unattached            51:50.00
  4 Reece, Kelly                W21 Unattached            55:12.00
  5 Baldwin, Elizabeth     W20 Unattached            55:29.00
  6 Eaton, Holly                 W21 Unattached            58:02.00
  7 Keirstead, Leah         W21 Unattached          1:10:30.00
  8 Conrad, Sherry          W28 Unattached          1:16:07.00
  9 McAdams, Chaia     W24 Unattached          1:24:44.00

30-39 Results - Women

  1 Bigham, Katie            W32 Unattached            50:10.00
  2 Craig, Cheyenne      W32 Unattached            50:10.00
  3 Delong, Christie        W38 Unattached            52:08.00
  4 Wray, Erika                W37 Unattached            52:36.00
  5 Combes, Tabitha     W31 Unattached            56:45.00
  6 Grishaw, Debbie      W39 Unattached            59:48.00
  7 Doss, Judy                W39 Unattached          1:08:47.00
  8 Williams, Sheri         W33 Unattached          1:20:02.00

14-19 Results - Men

  1 Smith, Austin               M18 Unattached            37:12.00
  2 Quigg, Zach                M19 Unattached            37:32.00
  3 Detweiler, Heath       M19 Unattached            38:36.00
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  4 TenPas, Todd           M18 Unattached            39:56.00
  5 Ingersoll, Robert       M19 Unattached            41:15.00
  6 Spencer, Patrick       M18 Unattached            42:11.00
  7 Wise, Caleb               M18 Unattached            43:04.00
  8 Peterson, Jeremy     M19 Unattached            44:05.00
  9 Gilliam, Nathan          M16 Unattached            46:48.00
 10 Martin, Joshua          M15 Unattached            47:29.00
 11 Clark, Caleb              M18 Unattached            48:32.00

20-29 Results - Men

  1 Smith Jr., Tim             M21 Unattached            37:04.00
  2 Penn, Robert             M21 Unattached            40:56.00
  3 Schlaudt, Jeffrey      M20 Unattached            41:32.00
  4 Rogers, Robert        M21 Unattached            42:11.00
  5 Coache, Justin          M21 Unattached            42:54.00
  6 Kelly, Zack                  M25 Unattached            43:18.00
  7 Carter, Strom              M24 Unattached            43:37.00
  8 Woody, Alexander   M22 Unattached            44:43.00
  9 McClure, Chadwick  M23 Unattached            44:54.00
 10 Metzler, Ryan           M21 Unattached            44:57.00
 11 Tillman, Paul            M28 Unattached            46:41.00
 12 Doyle, Shaun           M22 Unattached            47:16.00
 13 Vance, Jordan        M20 Unattached            47:21.00
 14 Sweatt, J. Ryan       M21 Unattached            47:52.00
 15 Allen, Jacob             M22 Unattached            48:33.00
 16 Taylor, Tim               M20 Unattached            49:22.00
 17 Springer, Logan      M21 Unattached            51:35.00
 18 Page, Stephen        M21 Unattached            51:35.00
 19 Henderson, Josiah M21 Unattached            51:45.00
 20 Strachan, Matthew   M21 Unattached            51:50.00
 21 Bibb, Andrew             M21 Unattached            51:51.00
 22 Bertz, Christopher     M21 Unattached            52:08.00
 23 Waddy, Stewart        M28 Unattached            53:56.00
 24 Comfort, Parker         M22 Unattached            56:50.00
 25 Korsakov, Paul         M26 Unattached            57:41.00
 26 Bell, Kenan                 M27 Unattached            58:02.00
 27 O'Brien, Nahum          M25 Unattached          1:03:36.00
 28 Matheson, Eric            M25 Unattached          1:05:47.00

30-39 Results - Men

  1 Thomas, Todd         M35 Unattached            43:19.00
  2 Stronza, James        M31 Unattached            49:46.00
  3 Durham, Mike           M36 Unattached            58:16.00
  4 Ezzo, John                 M36 Unattached          1:08:43.00

40-49 Results - Men

  1 Wargo, Darrell           M42 Unattached            41:23.00
  2 Garbee, Grattan         M47 Unattached            44:18.00
  3 Pitzer, Keith                  M40 Unattached            45:56.00
  4 Martin, Tony                M41 Unattached            48:59.00
  5 Merholz, Michael       M41 Unattached            50:20.00
  6 Hames, Brian             M44 Unattached            51:55.00
  7 Logan, Kevin               M47 Unattached            54:15.00

50-59 Results - Men



  1 Miller, Craig            M57 Unattached            49:21.00

ROTC Ruck Team-Men 1:04:50

ROTC Ruck Team- Women 1:17:10

Valley View 5 Mile Trail Race- OVERALL RESULTS

11/13/2010
=========================================================================================

    1   124  Shafer, Tim  19                 Unattached                   35:36.00

    2   963  Whitlock, Jordan  23            Unattached                   36:25.00

    3   109  Miller, Jordan  23              Unattached                   36:44.00

    4   126  Smith Jr., Tim  21              Unattached                   37:04.00

    5   125  Smith, Austin  18               Unattached                   37:12.00

    6   120  Quigg, Zach  19                 Unattached                   37:32.00

    7    79  Detweiler, Heath  19            Unattached                   38:36.00

    8   134  TenPas, Todd  18                Unattached                   39:56.00

    9   967  Papet, Lindsay  19              Unattached                   40:11.00

   10   115  Penn, Robert  21                Unattached                   40:56.00

   11   149  Holloway, Kirk  46              Unattached                   41:08.00

   12   959  Ingersoll, Robert  19           Unattached                   41:15.00

   13   139  Wargo, Darrell  42              Unattached                   41:23.00

   14   123  Schlaudt, Jeffrey  20           Unattached                   41:32.00

   15   146  Spencer, Patrick  18            Unattached                   42:11.00

   16   964  Rogers, Robert  21              Unattached                   42:11.00

   17   953  Coache, Justin  21              Unattached                   42:54.00

   18   142  Wise, Caleb  18                 Unattached                   43:04.00

   19   955  Kelly, Zack  25                 Unattached                   43:18.00

   20   951  Thomas, Todd  35                Unattached                   43:19.00

   21   969  Carter, Strom  24               Unattached                   43:37.00

   22   117  Peterson, Jeremy  19            Unattached                   44:05.00
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   23    88  Garbee, Grattan  47             Unattached                   44:18.00

   24   143  Woody, Alexander  22            Unattached                   44:43.00

   25   954  McClure, Chadwick  23           Unattached                   44:54.00

   26   107  Metzler, Ryan  21               Unattached                   44:57.00

   27   118  Pitzer, Keith  40               Unattached                   45:56.00

   28   965  Shultz, Breanne  21             Unattached                   46:00.00

   29   952  Thomas, Alexis  28              Unattached                   46:01.00

   30   135  Tillman, Paul  28               Unattached                   46:41.00

   31    91  Gilliam, Nathan  16             Unattached                   46:48.00

   32   973  Doyle, Shaun  22                Unattached                   47:16.00

   33   136  Vance, Jordan  20               Unattached                   47:21.00

   34   104  Martin, Joshua  15              Unattached                   47:29.00

   35   132  Sweatt, J. Ryan  21             Unattached                   47:52.00

   36    83  Estell, Georgianna  23          Unattached                   48:20.00

   37   956  Clark, Caleb  18                Unattached                   48:32.00

   38    59  Allen, Jacob  22                Unattached                   48:33.00

   39    90  Gerber, Petra  22               Unattached                   48:33.00

   40   103  Martin, Tony  41                Unattached                   48:59.00

   41   108  Miller, Craig  57               Unattached                   49:21.00

   42   133  Taylor, Tim  20                 Unattached                   49:22.00

   43   970  Stronza, James  31              Unattached                   49:46.00

   44    64  Bigham, Katie  32               Unattached                   50:10.00

   45   961  Craig, Cheyenne  32             Unattached                   50:10.00

   46   106  Merholz, Michael  41            Unattached                   50:20.00

   47   127  Springer, Logan  21             Unattached                   51:35.00

   48   113  Page, Stephen  21               Unattached                   51:35.00

   49    98  Henderson, Josiah  21           Unattached                   51:45.00

   50   130  Strachan, Matthew  21           Unattached                   51:50.00

   51    61  Benites, Linda  22              Unattached                   51:50.00



   52    63  Bibb, Andrew  21                Unattached                   51:51.00

   53    95  Hames, Brian  44                Unattached                   51:55.00

   54    62  Bertz, Christopher  21          Unattached                   52:08.00

....#1 Mixed 1-99 10k Run RR

   55    77  Delong, Christie  38            Unattached                   52:08.00

   56   144  Wray, Erika  37                 Unattached                   52:36.00

   57   138  Waddy, Stewart  28              Unattached                   53:56.00

   58   101  Logan, Kevin  47                Unattached                   54:15.00

   59   122  Reece, Kelly  21                Unattached                   55:12.00

   60   968  Levesque, Liz  18               Unattached                   55:26.00

   61   950  Baldwin, Elizabeth  20          Unattached                   55:29.00

   62    68  Combes, Tabitha  31             Unattached                   56:45.00

   63    69  Comfort, Parker  22             Unattached                   56:50.00

   64   962  Korsakov, Paul  26              Unattached                   57:41.00

   65    81  Eaton, Holly  21                Unattached                   58:02.00

   66   960  Bell, Kenan  27                 Unattached                   58:02.00

   67   147  Durham, Mike  36                Unattached                   58:16.00

   68   971  Grishaw, Debbie  39             Unattached                   59:48.00

   69    97  Hatch, Kathryn  19              Unattached                 1:03:04.00

   70   112  O'Brien, Nahum  25              Unattached                 1:03:36.00

   71   145  Matheson, Eric  25              Unattached                 1:05:47.00

   72    84  Ezzo, John  36                  Unattached                 1:08:43.00

   73    80  Doss, Judy  39                  Unattached                 1:08:47.00

   74   957  Keirstead, Leah  21             Unattached                 1:10:30.00

   75   958  Russel, Ally  19                Unattached                 1:10:30.00

   76    71  Conrad, Sherry  28              Unattached                 1:16:07.00

   77   140  Williams, Sheri  33             Unattached                 1:20:02.00

   78   105  McAdams, Chaia  24              Unattached                 1:24:44.00

   79   972  Metzyu, Ruby  44                Unattached                 1:24:44.00


	valley view 5mile scores final

